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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT  BERMIT ISSUED

BO.CA.USEGROUP .....................
B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ...........

ZONING LOCATION__ PORTLAND, MAINE,E . Feb,. .2, 1976

To she DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersignec hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter. repair, demolish, move or install the followine building,
" ture, equipment or vhange use in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Code and

Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:

LOCATION ....55.4.?\.141?}1.:!2...S.t.-.........................................FireDismcz #10, #20
3. Owner's name and address ..Blancha, .Mn..MOJ:in....‘...sam.e................Telephone..??l':'s.iﬁ?
2. Lessee's nan:z and adddress B NI 1 [ te | I

3. Contractor’snamcandaddress....owner......................................Telephone...........

4. Architcct..................................Speciﬁcations +evsvnw., Plans .......... No. of sheets .
Proposed use of building dwelling,
Lastuse ..............

ettt i viis i e e s ... No. families ..., ...,
e it i i i e as ... No, families L.
Material .......... No. stories ......Heat............Slyleofrocf...............Rooﬁng.......
Other buildings on same lot ...............
Estimated contractural cost . . 6.,900 Fee §,. 24200

ORI IR Tads e s

FIELD INSPECTOR—-Mr. Reitze -++v..o GENERAL DISCRIPTION

This application is for: @ 775-5451 To repair after fire to original
Dwelling ........,....... Ext, 234 condition.
Garage ...ouvurinnnnnn, Alterations as per plans

Masonry Bldg, ...........

Metal Bldg. ............, Stamp of Special Coriditions
Alterations ......,......,

Demolitions ............,

Change of Use ..........,

Other ..................

NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electrls
cal and mechanicals,

R T

PERMIT 15 TO BE ISSUED TO Ik 20 30 40
Other: .oviiiiiiiniinnnnnn,

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? «-¥8&.......... Isany electrical work involved in this work? . . Y€8. . .
Is connection to be made to public £2.7e1? +reveenvene... Ifnot, what is proposed for sewage? ....
Has septic tank notice been sent? severveseniniieni.,. Formnotice sent? ... ..o oo
Huight average grade to top of plate ................. Height average zrade to highest point of roof ... .........
Size, front ......... depth ......... No. stories ...... sclid or filled Jand? .......... earth or rock?
Material of foundation +evsseesviveienon ... Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar ................L
Kindofxoof................Risepcrfoot.......... Roof covering ...
No, of chinineys -++veevew.. Material of chimneys ...... oflining ..........Kindof heat ......... fuel ..
Framing Lur ber—Kind ..........Drcssedoriullsizc?............Comerposts............Sills.......
SizeGirdcr..............Columnsundergirders..............Size............Max.oncenters.......
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C, Bridging ja every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
Joists and rafters: lstﬂoor..............,?.nd.............,3rd..............roof........

Cn centers: Istﬂoor...............2nd.............,3rd.............,roof........
Maximum span: lstﬂoor..............,an..............3rd.............,roof
if one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? RN 137114 A

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same ot . . . ., to be accommodated ... number commercial cars to be accommodated ,
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repaiz: fo cars nabitually stored in the proposed building? .
APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEQUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? , .
ZONING: ...co... Y o miei s
BUILDING CODE: ..Q .M. 2 : g ’;/H7‘, Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent
Fire Depl: ...ttt iiiiiiii e 0 SCO that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
L L T are obscrved? . .yes ..,

Others: ..vooivvivnn s, .
Signature of Applicint / f/ﬂ ‘L .+... Phone #,7 77 \/// 7 57

ER N

Type Name offabove s M°rin1[:j 20 303 40

FIELD IMSPECTOR'S LOPY and Address

dak

M I S T




PERMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

J Address 564 Aubuyn Streat permir Numperd 450
3 Installation For velldne
o —— 200 7 gingle family dwe o
ggltzed ’ (o)v.'nerlofAB!jq Jog »in
. (. Owner's Address 564 Aubniyn Streat
Portland Plumbing Inspector | Plumber Alan B. Rich Plumbineg Dcxte‘peh 6
By ERNOLD R GOODWIN . _HEW TREPL 205 T3] cr “*":aef:— HO. FER E
; ‘ SINKS
‘f""‘ First I‘f”' T [AVATORIES 1 ko fin
Date A—/& - TOILETS L 1o on
BY ———_ 1 BATH TUBS | Y 0N
N\ N SROWERS M
App. F“‘“A}j‘lf{}{- TRAINS FLOOR SURFACE :
Date 8 19, HOT WATER TANKS
By 78~ TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
GARBAGE DISPOSALS
Type of Bldg. SEPTIC TANKS
[0 Commercial HOUSE SEWERS
O Residential ROOF LEADERS
[J Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS
] Multi Family DISHWASHERS
O New Construction - OTHER
[ Remodeling HBasn foo 3 An
TOTAL

9.00 ,

Building and Inspection Services Depl.: Plumbing Inspection

4\‘:.
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FILL IN AND S1GN WITH (NX PEH%‘{;T Issm ,

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR MAY 8

N 4]
HEATING, COOXING OR POWER EQUIPMENT 00470

Portlond, Maine, May.h,. 1973 | HTY of pun 220
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

v

- The weideysiyned ;... eby applivs for & pernaii to inistall the follotving héaking, cooking or potver équipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location Use of Building . No. Stories . o.... .. .g;;‘;ﬁl}g‘f“"g
Name and address of owner of appliance ....Jaks.si0Rin. G0,

Bullerd Oil & Equip, Co. 135 Margim

Installer’s name and address

General Description of Work
To install . Hrdrotherm. cast. iron. hoilerd0R.385. k0. heat. SWATMING PAOLar e « e e s cmriniins o
e e o D011er will be.located.in.concrete.boiler..room. . .

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

boiler room Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .. .. ...

Location of appliance
I 50, hOw Protected ? . oo vooiiers o+ cveniminensisnnsesssssssesss e e oo Kind of fuel? ... coee voccrenns
Minimum distance to burnable material, Trom“top of appliance or casing top of furnace

From top of smoke pipe From front of appliance From sides or back of appliance

Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue
If gas fired, how vented? .............. b e st 4 e s . Rated maximum demand per hour ....ocoeenivenens o -
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe COMBUSHON T ..ot

IF OIL BURNER )
Name and type of burner .. Hydrotherm .OR.385.... ... Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? . .. yes
Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottomn of tank? .. ...

Type of floor heneath burner ... SORELELE .o, Size of vent pipe .. A N 1o s 3 Ph

L

Location of oil storage outside. ...... . ..... .. Numberand capacity of tanks .cutside=.tmderground..

Low water shut off .o.cooovoiiniinrs e v . Make ‘
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? How many tanks enclosed ?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners ....oo.. e i o

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Loration of appliance . .. . e .. Auy burnable material in fleor surface or beneath?
1f so, how protected? ..... e et Heightoof Legs, ifany .o i .
Skirting at bottom of appliance? ... .. Distance to combustible matevial from top of appliance? ... .. nviininncncs
From front of appliance From sides and back ... .. ... . From top of smolepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue .
Is hood to be provided? If so, how venter? .. ... .t . .. Farced or gravity? ..o
If gas fired, how,vented? . Rated maximum demand per hour ..ot oot

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? .

APPROVED:
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to - .
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thercto ave
observed? ....¥85. ... ‘

© Ballard 0il

“Signature of Installer o ANEAAT T

INSPECTION COPY Ton Morrison 5‘1038




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to fnstall Wires

1]
Permit No. . A

Isued R
Portland, Maine May 2, .., 19.73
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

(This form must be completely filled out — Minimum Fee, $1.00)
Owner's Name and Address  J+.. L Mcrin Co,, 564 Auburn Steeet,. Portland
Contractor’s Name and Address Ballard 0il, 135 Marginal Wagel Portland...
Location .56/ . Auburn Street, Port Us of Building Swimming Pool
Number of Families . . Apartments Stores Number of Stories
Description of Wiring: New Work XX Additions Alterations
. Wiring of high pressure gun type burner and controls.
Pipe . Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet) .. .
No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No. Fluor, or $trip Lighting (No. fect)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number 1 Phase. 1 H.P. 1/8 Amps 3.0 Vol 115Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic  (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.

Commercial (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)

APPLIANCES: No. Raxuges . Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)

Elec. Heaters Watts

Misceilaneous . Watts ... Extra Cabinews or Panels
Transformers . .. ... Air Conditioners (No. Units) . . Signs (No. Units)
Will commence ... 19. . Ready to cover in 19 Inspeciinn 190

Amount of Fee §. .
Signed Ballard 0il & Zquipment Co.

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE ... . . METER . GROUND
VISITS: 1 . .. 8 4. . 5
7., .. . .9 .10, o

XEMARKS:
\NSPECTED BY ,%ZT&B
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N Pl wodB

| PERMIT 15508
oL
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT UK 26 158
Class of Builling or Type of Structure ........ T0e 5000845 0Rmwme e

Portland, Maine, June 2} 1966 | GITY of PORTLAND
- - T-the INSPECTOR OF-BUILDIXNGS, PORTLAND, MAINE TR NC LIPS

The undersigned hereby applies for «. permit lo erect alter repair demolish insiall the following building siructure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinunce of the City of Portland, plans and
specifications, if ony, submilled herewith and the following specifications:

Location .56k Avburn St — : Within Fire Limits? Dist. No
Owner’s name and address ... J.L, HMorin, b6l Auburn St,

T4

Telephone

S Len e b

Lessee's name and address . Telephone,
Contractor's name and address ... ocanford 3rown, Greely Rd. Cumberland Me, Telephon §29-591L

Cooniremrassaraseos

Architect o wome = e SpeCifications, Plans ... &8 No. of cheets 1

Proposed use of Luilding — No. famities ...

Last use b 1 ; e NOL FAMIES o
Material No. stories Heev Style of roof Roofing

Other buildings on same lot
Estimated €OSt $..mmmmmmmmmmrmsmsin - e Fee 8. 8000 s

General Description of New Work

Crpenr T~ e 0 ¢ S

To install (i}-503- gullon fuel oil storage tank(for hoa.ln w.ter for swizming ppol)

v e g b o s

Tank is buried 4! underground covered with asphaltue,
Tanks bears Underwriters label.
Size of piping-3/t"-Vent pipe 2"

It is understood that this permit dozs not include inslallation of heating upparatus which is lo be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  cwer :

Details of New Work
Is any plumbing involved in this WOrk? ......mmmmmmmmn.I8 a1y electrical work involved in this WOrk? e
Is connection to be made to public sewer? if not, what ss proposed for sewage?

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate .. .. Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size, front. depth No. stories . ....o..50lid or filled land?.......nen€2rth OF £0CK? oo
Material of foundation ... w5 HCKNESS, 10D v e DOLEOML., cellar

Kind of roof Rise per {00t . ROOf COVering
No. of chimneys ... .. Material of chimneys of lining Kind of hea? fuel .
Framing Lumber—Kind.. . - Dressed or full size?... Corner posts Sills

Size GIrder wmmmmmmsin Columns under girders §ize ..

Max. on centers m...u;“.wmm.
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16 O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

J oists and rafters: 1st floor. . 2nd 3rd roof

On centers: 1st floor. 2nd 3rd roof

Maximum span: 1st floor, 2nd U | roof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height? ...

: If a Garage .
No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

s

APPROVED: [, Miscellaneous .
Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street?...mmm

/ , //N Will there be in-charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? .....J.88...

- v"

»

— J.L, Yoriy % '
i (a7
WSPE“'ON copy Signature of owner ...0H0 }\ ;%%/ %\/
) g of ; ool

g
g l\-a/




l\'léxlqu'anddm fr(;m Department of Building Inspectibn, Portland, Maine

564 Auburn Street
Hr, Josebh L, Morin April 22, 1959
561, Auburn St.

Permit for construstion of & lestory frame
" puilding (bath houss) in rear yard 19' x 10' is
issued herewith subject to the following coadition:

A 4xb 811l is to be "outline" sill extending
around entire perimeter of building.

Very truly yours,

Theodore T. Rand
‘Deputy Inspector of Buildings-

LI g e g

LSt ol U




LY GERTORNC

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Cles
Poctland, Maine, April 21, 19 59

"

T the INSPECTCR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINA

The undersigned "icreby apglics for a ?ermtt {o erert ¢ srrepairdemolisirinsiall the following building structure equipment
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Suilding Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porlland, plans and
specifications, if tmy. submitted herewith and the follow?ng specifications:

w )

Location . Within Fire Limits? ... e e 1I8E, NoO

Owner's name and address ...Joseph. . I.QI‘M).; 5hi. Auburn.. 3t Telephone." ..........................
Lessee’s name and address Telephone.
Contractor's name and address ... QWIET. . ... s s+ L €l€phone. 3-1007

Architect . Specifications. Plans ......J88 No. of sheets ..4....
Proposed use 0f BUdDE v s 3300 HONS S . No. families .

. No. families ...

Styie of ruof . PN DT 1T -

Estimated cost §..

General Dcscription of New Work

To ccnstruct l-story frame building (mavhhouge) in rear yord 19% x 10¢¥

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by end in
tke name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  ownsr

Details of New Wotk
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ...0% v — Is any electrical work involved in this work? ..,
Is connection to be made to public sewer? ... If not, what i proposed for SeWage? . e o

Has septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent? fed

Height. average grade to top of plate ......5}.... .. Height average grade to hxghegpomt of roof

Size, front.... 291 viiddepch ‘0"‘50 stgnes ...... t‘"' r...,s%ld,or ﬁllegj laqd? lid earth or rock?
Materfa! of foundation ...gongrele B posts i Tl)lckness. top :
Material of underpinning RO « (<1141
Kind ¢f roof ....pikeh. . ...Rise per foot Roof covericg ......A3phalt Class G Und,Lab,

No. of chiraneys ........ commmmn. Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat
Framiug .,umber—-Kmo oine Dressed or full sized. ... 473884 Corner posts .. e

Sive Girder . ...« oo .. Columns under girders .o oo
Kind and thickuess ol outside sheathing of exterior walls?

Suuds (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
. 2%,
Joists and rafters: 1st floor. R 3rd .

On centers: 1st floor.

1
Maximum span: 15t f00F......0 3rd e - ,roof 5'5"

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........., to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the propnsed building?.

A PP ROVED: Miscellaneouos

Coni pltree

.. Will work requice disturhing ¢ any iree on a public street?
/)lé- "/~ /(.r R ;'I'K‘ 9 ¢ P

Will there be in charge of the above work a person comprtent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining theveto are

observed? ..o o0...

Joseph L liorin

g d AN e ]~

Signature of owner

INSPECTION COFY




(COPY)

S SRS

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Eevtiticate of Greupaney
1OCATION 38 Aubuzn gtrest
Isusd 1o JO8eph L, Morin Date of Issue ¥2y 12, 1958

This o o ceidify thae the DRIEIGE, premises, or parc thezeof, ar the aboye location, PRERCRRIRY

g s¢ under Building Permie No, + has had fina} inspection, kas beeq found to conform
substantially 1o requitements of Zaning Ordinance a0’ "vilding Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limit:d or otherw, se, 8 indicated  clow,

Por1ioN oF Buieivg or PREMISES APPROVED Occurancy
e ZCLUPANCY

Rasr yaprd Swimuing Pool
Limiting Conditions:
Appeal sustsineq conditionally 10/1/57 that

the mdming pool shall be fenced a3 shown on the
Alan and that said fence shall be equipped with o self-closing pata

This certificate Supersedes
certificate issued

Approved:

Ingpector Impemr af Bmltlmg.f

o et e

. S b Bt
Notloo: This cartifeats {dentifies lawtul van of balldtag or premises, and ought to be transterred from
Swner Lo ownos wheg Properiy changes hands, Copy will Le furnfshed to owner or lessea for one Go's v,

[oEty

b 4 M- D, e .*'. eV
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,,3‘,,:~ﬁ_,~,f'¢\g‘,‘i?véu :ff’i.’];..j.w. TLeT
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” ' , Nfovembep a, 1957‘

AP 564, Auburn S8, ~—Sviming Pool. and: zoning appeal’ relating thereto

vy . M p

. Mr, Joseph L.:Morin
.. 564 Auturn Sp,
L Dear Me, Horins .- _ :
T Fpllpid.ng‘yogr notice that the Job, imriuding the fencs requirell’
", of Appeals and &-self-closing gate in the fenss, had ‘been completed, cur lel
" 8pector. 1opked the sitvation over and found that while you hsq erootid 8 fonce of. /
» 8orts; 14 48 not the “picket. fencs four four inch cedar’ poste: ‘élght.
. fest on centeps” indicated ‘on yoi : ¢, is only about? hree’ feot, away, feom,the: - -
T, edgaof the puol instead of the-elght 20t sl nimin’an 227f b “maxdimin showi” o oun,, .
Plan, and tkers 1a:png ‘self<olos  Nhich s aﬁipulg@'gﬁ;,bm;@hq»@nibg‘ Board:of
: App’eale“in‘jlﬁ'@ﬂtingfyoun-é“pﬁi{al- rditionally; the condition ‘bec[x';g}thaﬁhy&ujcdnati‘in‘iﬁ
S the fence 28 shown on Jyour-own: pla AT ien e B Y

\

& 1 belisve that youf‘?exgigihe“d 4o aur '@ubpelcﬁdr t_h;t‘.'jou‘- had “}5\1‘\‘@ np.bniy thig’
. ‘,tempora:wjg'fence because. there wag additional grading Yol
Yo do.untiltapxpt.ng.‘ S

3 needed, whioh;yoﬁ'ﬁdid ‘not ‘plan’; :

- Now; Mp, Morin, this 18 quite an astonishing ‘eituation, - Having askeq this. -
. office: how.4he laws apply tvconstruction of a-swimming pool at the rear of your-lot,
~..and being'told thay g il permit was requiredicg. permit which conldnot be {8y
. under the “Zoning Ord:donceswit appears ‘that, you went ‘vight aheadsand éoﬁst,mct,i‘nd'f}hib
. ' ewinming ‘paol; only {oing: anytiing about-épplié@tionl lor a pérmi{;-'gfte'r}_thé pool hid -
been 4 without ‘any protection, I think you will haye Mefieuliy jinds -
ng:.i abuwt ‘not. been reasonable and cooperative, - With:your belated -
ip led a:design . ‘

application:for mit .you fJ ,‘Tﬁgg@frej,nfrorcad"épr'xi_"x'fqat.e-pqgl:‘ On:
srning: which we:have'no way, of <t ar/the - pool 1s-buislt ccording tonth
~"I';J,é£ak§r_w;d:§frwfﬂr, Yoohan“that’ ha, Know_how thepool wag-¢ nstiricted, . by

‘ding to. your desor {he

. theplan” ,lj;%",ég‘xfcliijeg‘:é Wi Feinforced ‘ahe,

" AppedTing ‘at tho'soning hearihig, you sadd that you did not’ want; to-butld the - e
fence where’ you had -shown it o the plany but he Bot{rdlstipulaté_d‘.thaft 1t must be, - /
- huily ‘aél'éhby‘nv"‘bn}.tho plan-and muat have a: sglfuclosing gage, .ot T .

~

¢ Evenafter this long contdnued baf.flgaxixght,‘«w:e_a,"v:ﬁhg?"pé:pg reasoable and.
{7, a8 possible”, It‘vi,&iobﬁouq, howsver, that 8 - caniict. 18 8ue - the ‘belated. perndt,

: © It genms ;mborﬁant to me thet you notify ug in writing before Yovember 29"

“;. " what date ;y«:u_‘_wi‘;‘l‘poaitively, have the kind of fence stipulated on' your ovn plan; in:
«.ﬂ‘}q,"/‘bh'n'-’.lc}qqt‘;l‘.oﬂ\ stipuleted and with a. solf-closlng gate required Yy the Board of Appeals
Lo v seald completed, Thus, we may be able to lay the matter befors the -Corporation Colingel

- of the City to gee whot should be done’ and' whethep or not we .can walt auch & léngth'
,'of time t0.elminate. thogo ,,vi:olz;tionsﬁothuof the Duilding Code and the ?md.rig Ordinarios
e LT Vory ey youra, R
b o HMGD/ 5 ﬂ/p@ e o "Waf‘-xﬁenr-}-icobnald, Inspector of Bulldings .

" . * - " -‘A\‘ Lt . /‘h’ ‘ ‘,' R s 'T‘. ‘.""\. ‘4_"‘ A . ‘

C twnva o “ . bt St e,

[z gnce
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Grtober 17, 1957

AP 564 Auburn StiewPuslfing pamit for swimning pool

'

Kt, Jossph L, Horin , Copy to Hr. Willlan J, Moehsn
564 Auburn St . ‘ 66 Spruge Si,

Dear ¥r. Horin:

} . ey, no doubt, have teen nobified by the Jorroration Counsel of
the City that your zoning appeal seeking to authorize a suimring mool ad 544
Auburn Ste, was granved conditionally om Ootobar 4, 1957,~-the comdition being
that, the sulmming pool shall be fenced 86 shcam on’the plan filed with the appli«

cation for the permit, and that paii fenco spall be equipped vith & self-closing
gﬂten . ! ' ; :

' o pornit is required for the construetion of this fende, Inasmuch
as the swlmring pool nas comploted before spplication for the building perait v
authordse 1ty if you aave. not already done oo, it 13 now in order end neceasary
thal you'do construct the fence as shown on. your plan by Mr, Meehan and filed heve
on Sopteombar ¥, The Yerm "self-clasing”,a5 applied to the gate,mesns that norma
the gate.will te in the closed poaltiza and capable of closing of ftaclf after iv
has been opened for persons to pasg through, ' :

. Since the pool is completed, your application and the plons filed
with it are accepted as svidencs that the paol construction work has beon done
“in sccardence with the plans and bared on Hr. Heshsn's statement of dasign, vhich
%o .are asking hinm to furnioh o ‘apply to the plans as required by Soution 10463 -
of the Bujlding Code.

oo When'the fenice and self«closing gate have been constructed, pleavs
" notify this office Zor irspeation, Urder the ~irsumtbtances it is oxpeéstsd- that - °
-, the fence-and gate will te comploted ail in order beford November-l, 1957 so that
- “tha bolated bullding pernit may be issued, Untdl that ic dono you ara liable,
-under the Rulidag Code, for -constracting the pool without Sivrst Bocuring tho re.

L ,«7r1i-ad;)bx;ilding perzlt, this frvespective of the approval of the doning Poard of
o Hppeals. ' : '

ot ) _,' it the public hoaring there sdumsd to bo.rome question as to in ,ﬁhéf.
- location jou proposcd-the ‘fense. The Bonrd granted ysut appenl Lased .on the Conce
‘am. shemt on-your. onn -plan; #o that is whare 4% should by hullt as thoers is ro

authority to busld it in.ary ether lovabi om, or after any abher manner than that
" shown on ‘the plan, . ’ ’ : _ te

Yary truly yours,

WHcD/B:v R ’ Yapren Hmboﬁald, luspector of Buildinga

v

2AL, o ‘ o . . gon b bl
-~ 1'had.the improssion: that you'had furmished a statement of dewi:n, tut upon examina ton
. xlwsa g rg:hotpz‘im any. Blaik statemont -is attached, Jlease £ill it in, sign ang natux@i
‘a8 5000 & possible so that it may be gttaciled to the plans. .

Warren Melonala

f

b

i R T Ty




October 18, 1937

AP 56 Avlmgn Stiyeete-Siimatng pool, of Josoph L, Mordn

¥r. George £, Lowel} o c ' .
; Ao A33 Sk—cu/u_,w{/ S‘?L _
Doar Mr, lowell: .

. According to the Assessors! record you are tha gwnor of g lurgs tract
of land which has frontags an Auburn $t., end which extends tack from Auburn S,
and along the rear lot (ine oy land owned by Mr, ap! Mrs, Jos:ph Morin, I am
Sorry to bothar you with thig matter, but last spring or carly scmmer Mr. Morin,
through somo misunderstanding. canstructed a swimming pool about 2 feet Irom hig
rear lins (the line betwesn the lorin land and that In the rear which you are re-
ported to own) without first st.euring, the tndiding vermis, required hefore such
work is slarted, That permit wug not/&x‘?&g? fe Zonirg Ordinance anywsy: and be-
latedly finding out thesa provisions of law, Mr, Morip filed belated application
for the permtiy » and an appeal. to the Zoning Board of Appeala seeking from that
Board the right under the Zoning Ordinance to continus and maintain the pool.

After puclisg heaing the appeal was granted on October aubject to
the condition & fance should be constructed around the pool.,

The nite plan £iled. by Mr, Morin with his balated #ppld eation for the
permit indicates the method of dreining or enmptying the pool by 2 i-inch wdep
ground pipe to discharge through the bottom of Lue sloge of & fairly deep toriuce
at the.fear of the pool and about, five feat from his rear property line, This
water from the drain would then run down cver some large rocks on the surface af
the Morin land, and then appears on the plan an indication of an open ditch ex-
tendire ahout; 30 feet into the lam! vhich you are reported to own, ending in a
"dry well"st stone four [wet in diameter ang Yive feet deep,

There is a nove on the plan which reads as 'fc-‘.lowa:' "Permiusion hag
been obtained from owaer oi’ this prorerty t6 construct dry well and open ditch for
pool drainage,

Kow, Mr, Lowell, 1t does not appear to be of fonsequence to this dapapte .
ment or the City whotlher or not the drainage from thig bool and the ground surround-
ing 1t drains on the land of others, Howaver, under these peculiar circumstances
under which we ape expected to iasue a ‘ouildi,gg permit and the Zoning Board of Appeals
ware askeo to puss upon an appesal relating/a” structure which was alrendy builit, it
seemed best Lo incaire of the owners of the rear lanmi whebhsr this desoription on
the pian and the rote 88 to permission are as the ztion--thig
.before the City autually igsues the belated bullding permit and to avoid any chance
of olfleially appreving the job and finding out afterwards that the arrangements for
drainage wers not to the liking of ths owners of tle adjolning lund,

CFet e by o tans

e M ey Mgt

-

e W




Uctober 18, 1457

Yr, Geofge E. Lowall

For your convenience in replying, there is 2nclosed a ytamped envelofe;
or, if you prafer, a telephone call would suffice, and you can usually veach me,
personally, at this office after two p,m, any afternoon but Saturday,

Very truly yours,

¥arren McBonald
" Taspector of Bulldings

LAV N ;
XF ve- 2 sbed L otal
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septenber 13, 1957

45 364 Auburn Styembelated application for building permit fop
gwinming pool and proposed zoning appeal relating thereto

¥r, Joseph L. Morin Gopy to Corporation Gounsel,
561, Auburn Ste,

Dear Mr. YMorint

1 am sure that you agree with me that it is unfortunate
to say tho least that you saw fit earlier in the year to proceed with
the construction of this swimming pool without securing bhe building
permit required by law, We have talked that matier over at some length
and now you have filed a belsted applicatior for the permit and re-
quested that you be instructed as to how to file the belated appexl
to the Doard of Appesls., This letter is answering your request.

Building permit interded Lo authorize the construction
sof & swimming pool 24 feet by 40 feet (three foot six inches decp at
one end and seven feat deep at the other} is not issuasble under the
Zoning Ordinance because the property is in a R-1 Residence Zone where
@ swimming pool is not included in the allowable use of premises,

. The zoning. appeal is to be filed at the offlce of
Horporation Counsel where you will find a copy of this lettor,

In view of the circumstances, it is expected that you
%111 f1le this appeal not later than September 18, thus to assure that
the matter will come to the coansideration of the Doard at the next
stated hearing.

Very truly yours,

~ Warren lcDonald
AR Inspector of bulldings

x
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PLAEHIDENGS BT PE
APPLICATION FOR P REIZ'{}ISSUE&
Class of Building or Type of Structure......B mw‘l"" ‘1)9.% ’

et

RIS
Portland, Maine,....Sepbember.9,..

> .

7% e INSPECTQR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE . o

‘ } R S ST A g
The under§igned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter repdir demolish install the following, butlding structure
sqilipment in accorgance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Cods.and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Purt-
N

lad, plans and spegifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
Lﬂéﬁon _564 Auburn Street - Within Fire Limits ? .........c..oss Dist. NO. ccvvrsvnrs
Owner's name and adgress ...........JO86RR, L Morin, 564 AURUED Ste. s Telephone

Lessee’s name and address ... et verevrsrienessiens+ seosensscneies + LEIEPHONE Lot

%,

Contractor’s name and address ... B .......ooerermmremmmmsessseess soosnns sommsmomssssnss oo nveeeens + FEIPRONE Lo e
ATCHIEECE .vvvvvvvenrrs coorerinssscnmissssnsssssssnsssss . ... . Specifications.... .. .. Plans... Y28 No. of sheets .. #. ..
Proposed use of building . ... crvre et e et s e e e ume . No, families . .. ...
Last use ... . . ... No. families ... ..oooourre. -

Material .. oo NO. SLOTIES v HEBE cocvvrvvirircensrirrnn SEY1E OF 200K oo covviinneenss ROOHNG i

Other building on same lot o

Estimated cost $... vt Fee$ D00 ...
CGeneral Description of New Work

To construst conorete swimming pool 24'x40' = 34t and 7' deep @8 Per plan

ELATED

‘ ¢
Abiwal Bastuimed cca&‘.ﬂnnnll}f /i/ s7

R ot

It is understood that this permit does not inclde installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out saparately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TG owner

Details of New Work

Is any plumbing invoived in this WOrk? ..c..ceomeervsssescrnssnneenee. 18 2Ny electrical work involved in this work? .....cccoocvvivrierens o

I+ connection to he made to public sewer? ... ........ 1f not, what is proposed for sewage? ... .....
1.5 septic tank 10V ice DEen SeNt? ....occoovvsssssnssmsssessssnesn - FOTM BOtCE SENEP et st

Height average grade to 1op of plate ... .ueiivccnsonennnn. Height average grade to highest point of roof ...

Size, front ........ .depth . ... . No. stories ................ solid or filled land? . .. .. earth o rock? .....coeeeririnnne

Material Of fOUNAAION w.vvvveeersoreerreers wrvcrmsssennss THiCTESS, tOP vovvercrvnnnnne bottOm o oo cellar s

Material of underpinning ....... L Helght cooccinnienennncceccninnee o THICKNESS coiiiiiccernrciscnsiiiisinins

Kind Of £OOF 1rovrcrcrcrsesersenenns RiSE PEr f00t vevonnes weveens o ROOE COVETING vitvriinicsnicrne v

No. of chimneys .....uuvcvewnenn. Material of chimneys............. of lining . . Kindofheat .. .. ....... .. fuel ..o e

Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full size? Corner posts Sills
Size Girder .. Columns under girders i Max. on centers ..o —
Kind and thickness of outside sheathing of exterior walls?

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span ovcr 8 feet,
Joists and rafters: 1st floor - . 2 B0y TOOE
On centers: 1st floor , 3rd ISR o173 SV,

Maximum span: 1st floor..
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? ..o i i s height?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot........, to be accommodated......... number commercial cars to be accommodated.... ..
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars hibitually stored in the proposed building? ..

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

O \( . /Q . /J/ /j‘/ ‘54/ 9 /Q—S/f Wili worl¢ require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the-State and City requirements pertaining thereto ar:

observed? ........ye8

g

‘.‘-’p &”% .
. ~&.. + Signature of owner ...,
PECTION COPY




CITY OF POMTLAND, WAINE W

BOALD OF APPEALS  Cuont? 7/9%
ojals7 3 /

YABLAVCE APPRAL Sept. 17

,lQég

Joseph L. Morin sowner ot property at 564 tuburn _Street
Toviaione of Sextisn 23 of the 2oning Ozdingnce of thg City of Portland, hereby
Y peeitiona the Bcard of Apresls Lor 3 wariance from the provizions of said Ordinance
to permit: To construct a swimming pool 24 feet by 40 feet (three foot six inches deep at

one end and seven feet deep at the other) at 56/ Auburn Street. This permit
iz not issuehle under the Zoning Ordinsnce because the property is in a R-1

Residence Zone whers & swinming pool is not includec in the allowable use of’
promises.

under the n
Yespactfll

LECAL BASIS OF APFEAL: Such variance nay be grasies only 1€ the Board of Appeals Finds thae the
strict applicacion of the provisions of the Ordinance would result in practical difficulties or
unnecessary hardship {n the development of praperty walch ars Inconsistent with the intent and
rurrose of che Ordivence; that rhe granting of the vericnce is necessary in order to avoid
confiscacion and permit ressonable uze of PTOPLICY: that there ere axceptiosal or unique
clrcumatances relating to the property that 4o mot apply generally tn other property in the same
zoné ox nelghbort oed, which have nct arisen as a reselt of sction of the appellant subsequent
to the sdoption of che Ordinance; that pProparzy in the same zone or neighborhood will not be
adverssly affgored by the granting of the variance; and that zhe gracting of the varlance will

r

nob be contrary oo the inteat and Purpose of the Ordinance, |
L »
T e
APPELLANT

{

DECISTON

After public hearing heid Qctober 4

] 1957, the Bourd of Appeile finds that ail of the above
conditions do 2xiat wich respact to this properiy sand that 2 v rlgace should be granted
in this case, provided fthat the swimming pool shall be fenced a# showr on the plan snd that

said fence shall be equipped with a self-closing gate

it e, therefore, deternmined thet a variance frou the previalone of the Zoning Ordinance
should be granted in this cace, provided that the swimming pool shell be fenced: ag
shown on the plan and that seid fence shall be equipped with a self-closing gate,

/
K//g/ 7.




WanrreN McDoNALD ALBERT J. SgaARrs
WSPKCTOR OF QUILDINGS DEPUTY INSPECTOR OF BULDINGS

©ITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspection

Septerber 13, 1957

AP 864 Auburn St.-~Belated application for building permit for
swinnming pool znd proposed zoning appeal relating thereto

¥, Jdoseph L. Morin Copy to Corporation Counsel L
544 Auburn St.

Deaz ¥r. Morin:

1 am sure that you agree with me that it is unfortunate
to say the least that you saw fit earlier in the yenr to proceed with
the construction of this swhmming pool without securing the building
permit required by law, We have talked that matter over at some length
and now you have filed a belated application for the permit and re-
quested that you be instrmicted as to how to file the belated arpeal
to the Board of Appesls, This letter is answering your request.

Bullding permit intended to authorize the construction
of a swimming pool 2 feet by 40 feet (three foot six inches deep at
one erd and seven feet deep at the ohhor) is not issuable under the
Zoning Ordinance because the property is in a R-1 Residence Zone where
a swimming pool is not included in the allowable use of premises,

The zoning appesl is to ba filed at (:¢ office of
Corporation Counsel where you will fiud a copy of vir3 letter,

In view of the circumstances, it is expacted thal you
will file this appeal not later than September 18, thus to assure that
the matber will come to the consideration of the Board at the next
stated hearl.g.

Yery truly yours,

Harren HcDonald
Inspector of Buildings




AN VG

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPLALS

October 1, 1957

Mr. Joseph L. Morin
564 Auburn Street
Portland, Maine
Dear Mr. Morin:

The Bosrd of Appesls will hold & public

hearing in the Counecil Chember et Glty Hull, Portliand,

Meine, at 3:30 p.m., on Fridey, Uctober 4, 1957, to
hear your apperl under the Zoning Ordinance.
Plegse be prasent or represented at this
hearing in suppert of this appeal.
BOAKD OF APPEALS
Frenklin G. Hinckley

Chairman




CITY OF PORTLAKD, MAINE
BOARD OfF APPEALS

September 24, 1957

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold a public hearing in the Coumecil
Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Friday, October 4, 1957, at
3:30 p.m. to hear the appeal of Joseph L. Morin requesiing cn exception
to the Zoning Ordinance to permit construction of a swimming pool 24
feet by 40 feet (three foot six inches deep at one end and seven feet
deep at the other) at 564 Auburn Street. .

This permit is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance
because the property is in a R-1 Residence Zone where a swimming pool
is not included in the allowable use of premises.

This appeel is teken under Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance
which provides that the Board ol Appeals by unanimous vote may grant
such a variance if it finds that the strict application of the provisions
of the Ordinance would result in practical dilficulties or unnecessary
hardship in the development of property which sre inconsistent with the
intent and purpose of the Ordinance; thet the granting of the variance
is necessary in order to avoid confiscation and permit reasonable use
of property; that there are eaceptiorel crunigue circumstances relating
to the property that do not apply generslly to other property ir the
same zone or neightorhood, which have not arisen as & result of action
of the appellant subsequent to the adoption of the Ordinance; that
property in the same zone or neighborhcnd will r~' be adversely affected
by the granting of the variance; and that the gr .iting of the variance
will not be contrary to the intent and purpose of the Ordir .ce.

A1l persons interested either for or asgainst this appeal
will be heaerd at the sbove time and place, this notice of required
public hearing having been sent to the owners of property within
500 feet of the premises in question as required by the Ordinance.

BOARD OF APPRALS
Franklin G. Hinckley

Chalrman




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
BOARD OF APPEALS

September 24, 1957

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Board of Appeals will hold & public hearing in the Council
Chamber at City Hall, Portland, Maine, on Friday, October 4, 1957, at
3:30 p.m. to hear the appeal of Joseph L. Morin requesting an exception
to the Zoning Ordinance to permit construction of a swimming pool 24
feet by 40 feet (three foot six Inches deep at one end and seven feet
deep at the other) at 56/ Auburn Street.

This permit is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance
because the property is in a R-1 Residence Zone where & swinming pool
is not included in the allowable use of premises.

This appeal is taken under Section 23 of the Zoning Ordinance
waich provides that the Board ot Appeals by unanimous vote may grant
such & variance if it finds that the strict application of the provisions
of the Ordinance would result in practical difficulties or unnecessary
hardship in the development of property which zre inconsistent with the
intent and purpose of the Ordinance; that the granting of the variance
is necessary in order to avoid confiscation and permit reasonable use
of property; that there are exceptiomlorunique circumstances releting
to the property that do not apply generally to other property in the
same zone or neightorhood, which have not arisen as a result of action
of the appellant subsequent to the adoption of the Ordinance; that
property in the same zone or neighborhocd will not be adversely affected
by the granting of the variance; and thet the granting of the variance
will not be contrary to the intent and purpose of' tlie Ordinance.

411 persons interested either for or against this appeal
will be heard at the above time and place, this notice of required
public hearing heving been sent to the owners of property within
500 feet of the premises in question as required by the Ordinance.

BOARD OF APPEAL3
Franklin G. Hinckley

Chairman




INQUIRY,’IBLANK' Vs R '

/ J - FIRE DIST.
N’: \ CITY OF FORTLAND, MAINE
@v el DEPARTVMENT OF BUILDING INSEECTION

Date June 25, 1957
Verbal

Hy Telephone

LOCATION 564 Auburn St, OWNER Joseph Morin

MADE BY Joseph Morin TEL. 3.1007

ADIRESS 564 Auburmn St.

PRESENT USE OF BUILDING N§O. STORIES

LAST USE OF BULLDING CLASS CONSTRUCTION

REMARKS

INQUIRY Can 2 peimit he jsaned to build a swimming poal. on-zhove lot, having
_200-foot, frontage? It would be on same lot with dwelling.

ANSWER Phoned Yrs. Morin. FExplained that a permit is vequired to eonshruch.

the nool. We could not issue it because such 3 use accessory to the dwelling

was explained, briefly,

DATR OF REPLY __ 6/26/57. . ... REPLY BY WMeD

T
A
i




« FILLIN AN' SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR ‘
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPN. T

Portland Maine, ..Jdan...19,..1955. f: 1Y n_-"

"1/’. (" .
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, porTLAND, ME. o

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following hcating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Poriland, and the following specifications:

Location .....558. Avhurn., St. . Use of Building .awelling  No. Stories l;i New Buil’(}ing

Name and address of owner of appliance . . .Joseph ¥orin, 956 Fain St,, Westbrook .. .
Installer’s name and address Knight. Brothers Ca. s.Ash St., Westbraok Telephone . 267

Geneial Description of Work
To install 01l burning equipment.in .connection with hot water heating system

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance . . .. . Any burnable materia! in floor surface or beneath? ...
If s0, how protected ? R Kind of fuel? . ..
Minimum wistance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace e e
Froia top of smoke pipe .............. ... From front of appliance . From sides or back of appliance ........ooo.o.....
Size of chimney flue ...... ..... ....... .. Other connections to same five e

If gas fired, how vented? .. ..... . Rated maximun demand per hour ..
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure pzoper and safe combustion ?

IF OIL BUKNER
Name and type of burner . . Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? . .yes
Will operator be always in attendance? . ... . Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bottom
Type of floor beneath burner cancrete. .. . Size of vent pipe k0. -

Location of oil storage . hasement. .. .. Number and capacity of tanks ...
Low water shut off . .. ... . .. ... ... Make.

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . yes . How many tanks cv:Josed ?

Total capacit; of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners ..

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance ... . ... . . Any burnable material in floor suiface or beneath? .. ...
If so, how protected? ... ... ...... s e e s ... Height of Legs, ifany .. ... ... ..
Skirting at bottom of appliance? . .. ... ... Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? ..
From front of appliance .......... . .. From sides and back .... .. . From top of stmokepipe
Size of chimney flue ........ccreeevonnne. Other conncctions to same flue .
Is hood to be provided? ........... If so, how vented? . ... ... .. ... Forced or gravity?

1f gas fired, how vented ? . . ... . Rated maximum demand pet hour ........ ..

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

Amount of fee enclosed? ....2,00........($2.00
building at same time.)

for one heater, etc., 20 cents additional for each adJitional heater, etc., in same

APPROVED:

Will there be in charge of the above work a person comgetent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining ‘hereto are
observed? .yes. . ...

Knight brothers Co,

, Signature of InstalleP %
IN'PECTION COPY

C17-2%4-1M Marzs




FILL IM AND BIGN ‘AiTH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, ........Novanber.. 8,.1854
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Luws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location .. $4. e Use of Building .. dwelling | N, Stories 1% Ne“’?gg‘f!"“g
Name and address of owner of appliance .. J08eph Morin, 956 Main St, JWestbrook, Ma,
Installer’s name and address ... Knight Brothers Co., Ash St, Viestbrook, Me. Telephone

General Description of Work
To install foreced hot water. heating. system..

......................... L P PP P

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location. of appliance ~ b@sement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ., | 89
If so, how protected® .. ... . ... .. v v oo, Kind of fuel? .. @

Minimum distance to burnable materiaf, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace ... .. ..... .

From top of smoke pipe .over.18!. From front of eppliance aver.4' .. Frem sides or back of appliance . Quer A1,
Size of chimney flue ....8%12 . Other connections to same flue no . .

If gas fired, how vented? ... ... .. . . ... . Rated maxinum demand per hour

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied tu the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ?

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner ... . .. ... o .. Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? .. ... . ..
Will operator be always in attendance? ... .  Does oil supply line feed from top or hottrm of tank? . ... ...
Type of floor beneath burner ... ... .. .. ... .. . ... Sizeof vent pipe . ..

Location of oil storage ... .. ... . . o oo Number and capacity of tanke ..o
Low water shut off ... cem et iia e . Make

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . .. How many tanks cnclosed?

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burnegs .
pacity ) g g

IF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance . .. ... -+« .« ... Anyburoable material in floor surface or beneath? .. ...
Tf so, how protected? .. ... . .. . e v Height of Legs, if any
Skirting at bottom of appliance? « s Distance to combustible material from top of appliance ?
From front of appliance .. .. ... .. From sides and back C From top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue .... «+ cwene ... Other connections to same flue ... e ——

Is hoed to be provided? .. ... .. . . Ifso, how vented? . <. Forced or gravity?

If gas fired, how vented? e e .. Rated maximum demand per hour . .

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SFECTAL INFORMATION

Amount of fce enclosed? . 2,00 ... (32.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent te
sce that the State and City requirements pertaining theretc are

observed ?

Kﬂigh"::ﬁBI‘OS; CQQ‘ o,
Signature of Installer . Bys. //"// S
INJPECTION CGPY
CH1-256-1M Hanss
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m Rtsmmcn ZONB
LITY OF PQRTLAND.‘ MAINE
I}EP!\RTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION -

COMPLAINT

E\SPE CTIO‘{ COPY

o murwnr uo.__iﬂl@. . Date Received e 8/2L/57
L geR=S1T -

L'mon - 561LAUbllm Sfu o Use of ‘Buildina

o‘m,:, name ¢ and address. _Blmhm 3 Hvr{n 558 Anburn St. .’ Telephone_

f’l'emm’a name and address ' i Telephone

Complamant’o name znd address Offica R4 Tr]euhnnr

NS
N

L Dzmipzxon: Joseplt L, Morm has built a 20 x l;t;-fooh swl.méiug pool in rear yard. _Pool. \~
S is 7 fest deep at one end and’ 2 feet- deep at the cfbher end' S

e
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“

!
1
i
|
:
!




Hro and Mrse Joseph ) Horln_waﬂ 5118'{;5{',“2’6’ f957 -

sted that you show in your gite plou 8 guitoble fence which
your are propared to build around the pool on bhe general principle
t to the pool without the

that no unauthorized person or child uan ge
consent and knowledge of the persons ©

We shall expect the application
Beptenbes 3, 1957.

it is supgge

peupying the dwellinge

with plans to be filed before

T

Very truly yourss

Warren Mclonald
Inspector of Buildings




{RAG SIS GENCE CDNE - a ‘:"‘mf L w?!dﬁ
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
Class of Building or Type of Structure ...Tuird. Clags. .. ... ..

DPortland, Maine, ... August 30, 1954 .

To the INSPECTOR CF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for 6 permit to ercct aller repair demolish install the following building structure equipment
ifs accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Builuing Code and Zoning Ordinarce of the Cits of Portlzzd, pluge 2.4
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:

(558:512) Within Fire Limits? .09 Dist. No
Owner's same and address .........Joseph Horin, . 193. Lambert, St, . Telephone....

Lessee’s name and address ... .. ” e Llephone.....

Contractor's name and address . i - gehﬁ'}one

witn dwelling
Architect ..t e .. Specifications.. " wn.JES.........No. of sheets ...
Proposed use of building ... v s @ . CBEL. EATBEE s s o s o o No. families wmowccn
Lastuse ...... —_— — .. No. families ... ...
Material ........ .. .. No. stories e o StylE Of £0OL . v e e ROOfING
Other buildings on same 10t .vccn v iing
Estimated cost $..1200u o v e

General Description of New Work

To construct 2-car frame garage 30'x24!

ERTFICATE OF 0 gpan
REQUIREMENT i5 wojuy:

It s understood that this permit does not include installation of heating appatatus which is fo be taken out separately by and in
the name of the heating contracior. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO ownery

Details of New Work

Te. any plumbing involved in this work? ¥EX ) Is any electrical work involved in this work? ...

Height average grade to top of plate .......&}.cmmm.... Height average grade to highest point of roof 15!

Size, front... depth No. stories solid or filled , nd?.s0lid........earth or rock? ....eaxhh..
Material of foundation Concr‘eteat’ least 1"’|I‘h11)§(n%155.%ggdeﬁ" bottom.....1QM..... cellar ne

Material of underpinning | 3 (5571 RN | 1t 13 <11 SO ——
Kind of roof ...pitch=gable.....Rise per foot .....8%.......... Roof covering ...48PhaLt xoofing. Class CUnd, lab,

No. of chimneys ... . Material of chimneys, .. of lining ... Kind of heat .. . fuel
Framing lumber—XKind hemlogk Dressed or full size? ... dressed

Corner pc .s ..., Sills....4x6 Girt or ledger board? Size

GAIARIS o e s s SIZE + v s e e COIMNG UNAET GITACTS cscmrnrsrone DIZE s e s s e MIAXe ONL CENEETS cormimarinrs

Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.

Joists and rafters: - 3rd FOOf 2K s
On centers: 1st floor 2nd 3rd £00f on L ...
Maximum span: 1st fleor. 2nd 3rd sy TOOE womicsmsissmsomminns

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?

If a Garage
. number commercial cars to be accommodated..... 2%
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?........10 ...

APPROVED: , Miscellaneous
O f Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street
@,)\[‘* C’}“\C‘}‘/C - (‘:/'/3 r/(;gzlp 1l work require disturbing ot any tree on 2 pubiic stree
/

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? Y-

Siguature of owner (a7 2l 4l A ot v it i
INSPECTION COPY




s APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT IT ISW@
Amendment No......JH.1 SEP 13 1954
Portland, Maine,..September 9, 1954 - fY of P(‘J?“; ART-

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRTLAND, MAINE

. The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. vt pertaining to the building or structure comprised
in the original epplication in accordance with the Lazws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Z oning Ordinance of
the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewwith, and the following specifications:

Location eene 5B R AUBMIT . S ... Within Fire Limits? ... .no

Owner’s name and address ............. Jdoseph. Harin,. 193, Lamkert. St.
Lessee’s name and address

. Dist. No. ...ccooeen...
...... s, Lelephone ...,

veeerenn Lelephone L.,
Contractor’s name and address ....... GWILED v e ettt serervnnrenn, Telephone ...
Architect ... ... e e, 0108 filed .00, No. of shests ..
Proposed use of building ......... SRR 1) i K X T SO s wereenenn No, families ............. L.
Last use . vt e No. families ...................
Increased cost of work ... . Additional fee .........

Deszription of Proposed Work

o change foundation wall rear of building from 10"x12" to 12" at bottom and 11" at grads,

To frame rear wall of building leadinz to cellar the same as outside wall of dwelling,~
providing basement door from outside.

Foundation te be at least 4' below grade,

Permis Issueq With Lettap

Details of New Work ovner
Is any plumbing involved in this wor? ...

...... wuneees Is any electrical worls involved in this work? ...
Height average grade to top of plate ... oo .. Height average grade to highest point of 10of ..............
Size, front .. s NO, stOTieS .....on........ sOlid or filled land? ... .. earth ot rock?

[XTTTTITPTTYPRrovy

Material of foundation .....

« Thickness, top ............... bottom ............... cellar .. ..
Material of underpinning v.........ooccomeeveoerecmm Height .. coninneeren v oo ThICKNESS coovvvo s
Kind of r00f .c.coeoroovesceren. .- Rise per foot .....c............. Roof cOvering .............

No. of chimneys ................ Material of chimneys ..... ...

st s s s s OF HRINE (o s,

Framing lumber—Kind

et s DIESSEd OF FUll SIZEP ovovevivonveseeee
Corner posts ... ... cre Sil8 ..ooovves cccirnene. Girt or ledger board? . . Size ........ s
Girders .................. . Size . Columns under girders ... ... ...... oeo... Size s o, ... Max. on centers .. .
/ Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet,
! Joists and rafters: st floor. ..., catnd /
On centers: 1st floor...... e g 20
Maximum span: 1st floor ...

- o Signature of Owne

Approved; N .
" onth Gt ...

Approved; ......

INSPECTIO

C-10.15.3C-Marks




. Septembsr 13, 1954

AP 558.572 Auburn b, - fmendment #1 .

Owner-Jontracton—Joseph Horin T,
193 Lambert St.

‘ Amendment #1 to Permit #54/1363 covering changes in rear ' .
wall of dwelling under construction at above location is issued
herewith subject to the following conditionsi~ -

~~311l on top of low level foundation wall is to be
& 4xb, all cne pisce in cross section, bolted
to the wall at intervals not exceeding six feet,
The bottom of the sill is to be nol less than -
six inches above the finished grade.

—the 2x) studs in first story rear wall ars to ex-
tend down to the double 2x/4 girt on which the
first floor timbers are supported and are nob
to cest on a shoe on top of these floor timbers.

-~-gare 1s to be taken to make certain that the bottem
of the foundation wall will, be not less than : .
four feot below the finished grade at any point.

Warren McDonald
Inspector of Bulldiugs' . .

{1 Ll



WA RESIDLN = 2t ]

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Thixd.Class
f g or Type of Y oof PORM AN

Portland, Maine,
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, rorTLAND, MAINE

The wndersigned hereby applies for a permit to ercct alter repair demelish inslall the following building struciure
equipment in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maiae. the- Building Coade ard Zeiiing Ordinance of the City of Port-
land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the followwing specifications:

Location ...§28=558. Auburn..Streat..... (553 572) ~~~~~~ .. ... Within Fire Limits? 00 ... Dist. No.. ..
Owner’s name and address ... .. Jeseph. borin,... ol L f A .. Telephioue ......co. cooee .

vh./ LA o 4
Lessee’s name and address ..o e LEICPHONE L

Contractor’s name and address . .. ... e e e e « o Telephorne .. R
Architect .. o i e ccifications . ... ... ... Plans. Y08, - No. of sheets 1.
Proposed use of building ... ........ . e . No, families

Last use o e e e e ... .. No. famiiies .

Material . .. No. stories ... . ...

Other building on same lot ... coooovvvvviinvennnne crtverns senisnissnes
Estimated cost $...11, 000 Fee $ .00,
General Description of New Work

To construct l-story frame dwelling house LL! X 26!

Permalt Tamed wid T,

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus whicl is to be taken out separately by ud in
the name of the heating comtractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO ovwner

Details of New Work
Ts any plumbing involved in this work? . . ¥€S. . .. . ...lsany electrical work involved in this work’ ves,
Is connection to be made to public sewer? RQ.... . If not, what is proposed for sewage? .
Height average grade to top of platc Lo BY6M ... Height average grade to highest point of roof lf “.

solid or filled land? 8034, ... _earth or rock? .. 83¥HR.
bottom ...12%.. cellar ... ¥€8. .. s e

Material of underpinning ....0. £6. 8111 chghl . - Thxckn%s .
Kind of roof .pitch=gable... ... Rise per foot ... 8" ... Roof covering ..
No. of chimmneys . ... %............. Material of chimueys . brd.ck. of lining .*.éi.le... Kind of heat . h
Framing lumber—Kind Jhemlock......... e e e . Dressed or full size? .........dressed
Coruer posts ..L4xX6........ ... Sills l4x6 . Girt or ledger board? . .. C e Size L. L
Girders yes... . Size .80 . éhlumns under girders  Lally Size 34" . Max. oncenters. 2!

Studs (outslde walls and carrying pdrlltmns) x4-16" O. C. Bnd%lléim every floor and flat roof span over § feet
Joists and rafters: 1stfloor.. .2x10. . ,2und , 9rd e s 100 RXELL L
On centers: Istfloor.. . 14M.. ,%ud l 2, FSSOTVRORORSPIRIORNS {121 J008, f 31 Reteooen
Maximum span : 1stfloor. .. ..13'. .. ., 2ud . e . e e T0OE L

1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? L . .+ . o Cheight?

If a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same I~t. , to he accommodated number commercial cars to be accommodated |

Will automobile repairing be done other than miner repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVED: Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree ona public street? .. RQ....
Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
observed? ... Y€3,

Signature of owner
INSPECTION COPY
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dmngmhmxmemnder Building Permit No. ;lp/ 1363, bas had ﬁnal mspecuon, has beet: found to 'conform
: subsrannally 10 requirements’ of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the Cxty, and is hereby approved
' qecupancy Of use, limited or otherwise, 1§ mdxca(ed below. . :
Pon'nou OF BUILDING OT PREMISES . APPROVED OCCUPANCY T
e R _ One-lomily Dwelling House P
* Limiting Conditions: *
- s 5
A pprovcd e “
3 b ‘ :
Eafiofss éwé LS R
o Tuspector . Impéctor‘ of | Bm'ldiig: g
, T SN s 4 / »
" - Notice: This certificate (dnntlﬂes  Iawtal nue of bullding or prexires, and oucht to be tmns!ened from’ Lo i
7.7+ -awmertonwner when nroverty chnnxu hands, Cob! wﬂl be lwn!-md to owner or huu for oxo dollgzs
7
3
;
L
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I 7 , . .
’ , September 3, 1954, = -
e o AP « 5584572 Auburn Strest : o
- . Contractor -‘Owner-Joseph Horin . A
! 193 Lambert, St,

Fuilding permit for censtruction of a single family dwelling
houst 26 feet by A fest and detached 24 feet by 30 feot garage at

based on plans filed with ap~
plications for permits but subject to the following conditionsie

==bofore notice for checking of forma and location is glven - o
iaformation is o be furnished as to

~-—gize of headers to te used over large window JQWCL\{‘ Q‘X? ‘

. openings, .’ i g ‘
=——~framing of side entrance porch, /\B/M A O'IZ:

~foundation wall for outeide cellar entrance is to be no : ‘

less than eight inches %hick at the top.and 10 inches , '
’ thick at the bottom instead of the six inch thickness

shown, - . ©
w-headers over large ‘garage door openings are to be no less
. . than 4x8, ' ’ : - .
. ’ }
Werren Mcbonald "~ -
Inspsctor of Buildings ) o
t
AJS/G - : '
)
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On’i‘ OF PORTL.AND, BATNE S éﬂ?m Wy 0 &
L L o fequest Sop appeovel 8-
Department of Building Inspection : : :

Datq Septender 2y 395% Vy

location & Aubycn Streead
Quner o _ Joseph L. Mopis
Contractor w Joseph Le Motim

Type Bldg & ‘Pwelling . - ,
" To :éhe. Health Dlrector:

Application for building permit identified ap above has been filed”
in this office; indicating that a septiec tank installation is proposed, &f -
A means of sewage disposal, Applicant represents that comnection to a
public sewer is not feasible, Copy to oines and contractor is ‘gttacheds - -

Your approval as to the method of sewage disposal is requested befory’

4-building permit-is issued, therefore will ¥ou complete and retyrn the - |
appended report ag expeditiously as possihley, . o ’

T Inspestor of Pulldinge

: Attachment: . B ‘
Copy of ‘this notics .
quy o.f? letter to ovwner

Af%HQ&%AHHHHE—)HQHHHHHHQH&HHHHHHHHHHS( RN R RSN A g
- Proposed’ sewage disposal method ~ {g ‘xisnmk - _approved, 7
i Remarles: - -, - o S o .

Tost made August 2%, 1954 Batislactotys

VRN ae g e ot i < e 1 LTSRS S rnn e e e - <
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T Do you understand thag
%ork or in any of the detai
#44 epplication must be sub

In

SoTsEsy Accam{mm APPLICATYON FOR BUILDING PERMIT

for 2 car parape-

R I — 5SE-512)

whoss nams ig the title of the prbperty nev renorded?

fre the boundarieg of' the broperty in th

ghown clearl

7 on the &round, and how?

Date 8/30/54 .
Joseph Moyin
e vieinity of the Propoasd work
stakes yes

Is the outline o

f the proposed work now staked out upon the ground? yeg

If not, will Jou notify the Inspection Office when the work is sbeked ous
and before any of the work ig commenced ?

What 15 to be meximm Projection or overhang of saves or drip?

Do you assume full responsibilit

e s s

complete outline of
porches end other he

the proposed wor
rojectionsg?

this application,

¥ for the correctnses of the location plan
.Or statement of location filed with

and does it show the

k on the ground, including bay windows,

yeas

Do you assume fuii responsibility for the correctress

the applicatiop concerning the 6izes,

huilding?

of all statemepts in

design and use of bhe propoaed

in case changes a

mitted to thig offic

xog
L

‘¢ proposed in the location of'the
ls specifiesd in ths application that a reviged plan
e before the changes ars madef
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